



PRIVACY POLICY

Freedom Bridge Capital is committed to protecting the privacy of our website users. The security of your data is important to us. We strive to ensure any information you provide through this website is secure. We do not share your information except with those directly involved in assisting you with your inquiry. Regarding unaffiliated third parties, Freedom Bridge Capital does not disclose your personally identifiable information except in accordance with this Privacy Policy.

COLLECTING NON-PERSONAL INFORMATION

Freedom Bridge Capital collects certain, non-personal information, such as the visitor's IP (internet protocol) address, times and URLs of website visits, website browser information, device type, and technical information about device hardware and software. Freedom Bridge Capital may use "cookies" to recognize returning website visitors to enhance browsing experience and collect additional information. You have the right to prevent cookies from being placed on your device by adjusting your browser settings.

COLLECTING PERSONAL INFORMATION

In some cases, Freedom Bridge Capital may ask you to provide personally identifiable information, such as your name, contact information, and certain other information Freedom Bridge Capital can use to identify you. You may choose not to provide such information; if so, you may not be permitted to access certain website features or services.

USING INFORMATION

Freedom Bridge Capital uses the information collected from website visitors to improve browsing experience and to personalize future website visits to user interests. Information regarding the content visited on this website can be used to help Freedom Bridge Capital tailor the website to better suit the needs of its website visitors.

Information provided to Freedom Bridge Capital may also be used to keep visitors informed about select services, as well as upcoming events that may be of interest. Occasionally, Freedom Bridge Capital may contact visitors regarding information from selected third parties. Freedom Bridge Capital will not provide visitor information to third parties without the visitor's consent, except if required by law or any governmental authority.

TRANSFERRING INFORMATION

Occasionally, Freedom Bridge Capital may disclose visitor information to selected service providers (i.e. website hosting services). Freedom Bridge Capital requires all selected service providers to use visitor information solely to provide the specified services and to conform to the requirements of this Privacy Policy.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Freedom Bridge Capital may offer additional services through this website. These additional services may be subject to alternative terms of use, which will be identified by Freedom Bridge Capital. Your use of such additional services will constitute your acceptance of such alternative terms of use. Such alternative terms of use shall apply to supplement this Privacy Policy agreement, unless otherwise stated. In the case of conflicting terms, this Privacy Policy agreement will govern with respect to the Freedom Bridge Capital website, content, and services, excepting only the services expressly covered, and only to the extent so expressly covered, by such alternative terms.



FREEDOM BRIDGE CAPITAL 1578 State Route 903, Suite #3 Jim Thorpe, Pennsylvania 18229 www.FreedomBridgeCapital.com



INFORMATION SECURITY

Any submission of information through the Internet or email cannot be guaranteed to be 100% secure. Although Freedom Bridge Capital takes measures to protect website visitor information, Freedom Bridge Capital cannot guarantee the security of personal information submitted through the website or via email. Any information you provide to Freedom Bridge Capital through the website or via email is done so at your own risk.

SUBMISSION OF INFORMATION DOES NOT FORM A TRUST-CLIENT RELATIONSHIP

Submitting information to this website does not, in any way, create a relationship between Freedom Bridge Capital and the website visitor who submitted the information. The information contained on this website is intended to be purely educational in nature and should not be construed as financial advice. By no means should the information contained on this website be considered as a substitute for consultation with a qualified financial professional.

UNSUBSCRIBE

If at any point the visitor would like to stop receiving marketing communications from Freedom Bridge Capital, then the visitor should reply to any Freedom Bridge Capital marketing communications via email with the subject line "unsubscribe."



FREEDOM BRIDGE CAPITAL 1578 State Route 903, Suite #3 Jim Thorpe, Pennsylvania 18229 www.FreedomBridgeCapital.com